Stars of Tomorrow

Dress Rehearsal Call Times

Level/Class

Professional Pas de Six,
Reperatory

Preparatory Program

(Levels 1-8)

Primary Program

(Pre and Beginning Ballet)

Monday Violets and
Saturday Tulips

Saturday Daisies and
Monday Tulips

Saturday Violets and Friday
Roses

Saturday Roses and Boys in
Ballet

Call Time

12:30pm

Please arrive 30 min prior to
your first rehearsal.

4:00 pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

Estimated Dismissal
Time*

When you have completed
all of your rehearsals.

When you have completed
all of your rehearsals.

5:00 pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

*Dismissal times are an estimate. If we are running late we will dismiss the students as soon as

their rehearsal is finished.



