

Stars of Tomorrow

Dress Rehearsal Call Times

Level/Class	Call Time	Estimated Dismissal Time*
Professional Pas de Six, Reperatory	12:30pm	When you have completed all of your rehearsals.
Preparatory Program (Levels 1-8)	Please arrive 30 min prior to your first rehearsal.	When you have completed all of your rehearsals.
Primary Program (Pre and Beginning Ballet)	4:00 pm	5:00 pm
Monday Violets and Saturday Tulips	4:30pm	5:30pm
Saturday Daisies and Monday Tulips	5:00pm	6:00pm
Saturday Violets and Friday Roses	5:30pm	6:30pm
Saturday Roses and Boys in Ballet	6:00pm	7:00pm

^{*}Dismissal times are an estimate. If we are running late we will dismiss the students as soon as their rehearsal is finished.